
ORITAMEFA BAPTIST MODEL SCHOOL, RING ROAD, IBADAN 

ADMISSION LIST INTO JSS 1 (2022/2023 ACADEMIC SESSION) 

  S/N FORM/EXAM NO. NAME SEX 

  1 4406 ABIALA, OLUWADARASIMI SHALOM F 

  2 4436 ADEBARE, AYOMIDE PHILLIP M 

  3 4399 ADEBAYO, TEMILOLUWA F 

  4 4405 ADEBOWALE, IBUKUNOLUWA ESTHER F 

  5 4452 ADEBOYE, DAVID OLUWATARAMISOLA M 

  6 4400 ADEJUGBE, OYINADE O.  F 

  7 4421 ADELEKE, SOLAFUNMI F 

  8 4422 ADELEKE, SOREFUNMI F 

  9 4370 ADENIJI, MICHAEL ADEBAYO M 

  10 4423 ADEROJU, OLUWATONI M 

  11 4425 ADESANYA, ADEFOLASE OLUWATUNMISE F 

  12 4460 ADESIYAN, IYANUOLUWA ADEWUYI M 

  13 4443 ADETOLA, OLUWASEMILOGO ISREAL M 

  14 4429 ADEYINKA-OJO, GREAT IYANUOLUWA M 

  15 4395 ADUFE, EMMANUEL OLUWASEMILORE M 

  16 4385 AFOLAYAN, OLUWASEMILORE DEBORAH F 

  17 4393 AIREKHOLO, NICOLE MEZOSE F 

  18 4372 AKANBI, TEMILOLUWA ANWULIKA F 

  19 4376 AKEREDOLU, OLUWASETEMI EMMANUELLA F 

  20 4433 AKINLUA, OLUFELA M 

  21 4392 AKINNATE, JESUSEMILORE DAVID M 

  22 4413 AKINPELU, ESTHER ANUOLUWAPO F 

  23 4458 ANDRE, OLAWUNMI BOLUWATIFE M 

  24 4464 AREH, MUHEEZ OLAJIDE M 

  25 4367 AREMU, ZION RERELOLUWA F 

  26 4416 AWODIYA, IBUKUNOLUWA R. F 

  27 4407 AWOLAJA, OLAYINKA ANDREW M 

  28 4424 AYEBOGUN, OLUWASEMILORE CORNELIUS M 

  29 4438 AZEEZ, RAHMAT F 

  30 4356 BABATUNDE, OLUWADARASIMI DEBORAH F 

  31 4410 BALOGUN, DANIEL CLINTON M 

  32 4448 CHUKWUMA,EMMANUEL EBUBECHUKWU M 

  33 4382 DARAMOLA, OLUWAJOMILOJU DORCAS F 

  34 4384 DARE, OBALOLUWA JUDAH M 

  35 4446 DICKSON, DIAMOND IYANUOLUWA M 



  36 4398 EGBEMODE, FOPEFOLUWA M 

  37 4457 EHIEDU, DANIELLA ADAEZE F 

  38 4359 ELUSIE, GREAT-DEBORAH F 

  39 4428 ENIOWO, AYOOLUWAKUNUMI PAUL M 

  40 4426 ERINFOLAMI, OLUWABUKUNMI JOSEPHINE F 

  41 4427 ERINFOLAMI, OLUWAFEMI JOSEPH M 

 42 4368 FADARE, OLAYEMI F 

  43 4417 FALAKO, TOMILOLA  ANUOLUWAPO F 

  44 4397 FALEGBE, FERANMI M 

  45 4402 FEMI-OLUPINLA, JOSEPH IYANUOLUWA M 

  46 4403 FEMI-OLUPINLA, JOSEPHINE OLUWADABIRA F 

  47 4440 IBITOYE, IBUKUNOLUWA M 

  48 4357 IFEWEKU, UGOCHUKWU OLUWAMAYOWA M 

  49 4434 ITAKPE, JOAN ESHIOLA F 

  50 4388 IYUN, SAMUEL ARAMIDE F 

  51 4386 JAGUNO, JUSTUS JESUSEUN M 

  52 4418 KAZEEM, MARY OGOKITAN F 

  53 4461 KEHINDE, JESUDUNSIN F 

  54 4396 KOLAWOLE, IREMIDE JOHN M 

  55 4380 KUMOLU, OLUWADAMILOLA AYOMIDE M 

  56 4354 LANIYAN, IGBEKELEOLUWADUN FAITH  F 

  57 4366 LATUNJI, JESULOLUWA ELVIS M 

  58 4420 LAWAL, MARYAM AYOBAMI F 

  59 4462 MAKINDE, TEMILOLUWA IMISIOLUWA F 

  60 4351 MBANU, FELICIA CHIDERA F 

  61  4352 OBAJEGEDE, OLUWAJOBA AYOTUNDE M 

  62 4391 ODEBUNMI, PROSPER OBALOLUWA M 

  63 4389 ODEDINA, FELICIA EWAOLUWA F 

  64 4441 ODUBANJO, DORCAS MOTUNRAYO F 

  65 4361 ODUSOTE, TAIWO OLADIPUPO M 

  66 4439 OGBEWE, BLOSSOM ABIEYUWA F 

  67 4363 OGUNBADEJO, GREATNESS OLUWAJOMILOJU M 

  68 4377 OJO, OLUWADABIRA M 

  69 4371 OKAFOR, ONYEBUCHI JOSEPHVAZ M 

  70 4390 OKEWOLE, ELIJAH ADETUNJI M 

  71 4454 OKOYE, CHIKAMSO BLESSING F 

  72 4432 OLABANJI, OLUWAJOBALAYEMI ELLIOT M 

  73 4415 OLADIPUPO, ZION ENIOLA F 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  74 4408 OLAITAN, KIKIORE F 

  75 4455 OLALEKAN, ABDULSALAM O. M 

  76 4431 OLALEYE, VICTORIA OLUWAFEYIKEMI F 

  77 4409 OLASHEINDE, ZION FIFEHANMI F 

  78 4419 OLATOYE, EYITAYO EMMANUEL M 

  79 4353 OLORUNDARE, FIYIN ISRAEL M 

  80 4412 OLUFOKUNBI, EMMANUEL OLUWATOBILOBA M 

  81 4453 OLULODE, OMOTOBI M 

  82  ONLINE FORM OLUWAMBEJOBI, MORIIREOLUWA FOLORUNTO F 

  83 4387 OMOLEYE, OLUWAFUNSHO F 

  84 4394 ONAWOLA, ROQEEB KOLAWOLE M 

  85 4445 ORE, OLUWASEMILORE ENOCH M 

  86 4375 OSINUBI, OLUWATELEOLA ADEIYE F 

  87 4444 OVIE, OCHUKO ANTHONY M 

  88 4374 OYEGBAMI, TIOLUWALASE DAVID M 

  89 4358 OYEWOLE, OYINLOLA EMMANUEL M 

  90 4465 PAUL,  KITAN JAMES M 

  91 4456 RAJI, ADENIYI MUBARAK M 

  92 4355 RAJI, AMEERAH OLAMIDE F 

  93 4379 SAKA, ABDULSALAM AYOMIDE M 

  94 4437 SALAM, MUQUEET OLUWAFERANMI M 

  95 4463 SANUSI, ZION ARAOLUWA M 

  96 4459 SOBANKE,ANJOLAOLUWA EMMANUELLA F 

  97 4369 SODE, IYANUOLUWA GRACE F 

  98 4414 SUBULADE, OLUWASEUN VICTORIA F 

  99 4378 TALABI, SAMUEL MOYINOLUWA M 

  100 4360 UBAH, CHIOMA SUCCESS F 

 101 4381 WAHAB, MONAYO WINNIE F 

     


